STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2391**, on page 2, in line 14, by striking "nine" and inserting "six"; in line 30, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year"; in line 32, by striking "80%" and inserting "75%"; in line 34, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year"; in line 36, by striking "70%" and inserting "60%"; in line 38, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year"; in line 40, by striking "60%" and inserting "45%; in line 42, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year";

On page 3, in line 1, by striking "50%" and inserting "30%"; in line 3, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year"; in line 4, after the semicolon, by inserting "and"; in line 5, by striking "40%" and inserting "15%"; in line 7, by striking "nine-year" and inserting "six-year"; in line 8, by striking the semicolon; by striking all in lines 9 through 19; in line 20, by striking all before the period

	District